
 

 

Lake Mary High School 
Athletics Department 

655 Longwood Lake Mary Rd. 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 

407-320-9557  

 
 

Fall 

Girls Bowling Robert Crooks robert_crooks@scps.k12.fl.us  

Boys Bowling Robert Crooks robert_crooks@scps.k12.fl.us  

Girls Cross Country Diana Lowe spielmdl@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Cross Country Ryan Lowe lowera@scps.k12.fl.us 

Football Scott Perry Scott_Perry@scps.k12.fl.us 

Girls Golf Dennis Burchill burchidt@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Golf Lou Suarez suarezlj@scps.k12.fl.us 

Swimming & Diving Paige Baker Paige_baker@scps.k12.fl.us 

Girls Volleyball Russel Williams russel_williams@scps.k12.fl.us  

Winter 

Girls Basketball Shrell Chamberlain chambesd@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Basketball Sirdarious Roundtree roundtsd@scps.k12.fl.us  

Competitive Cheerleading Paige Black Black3030@aol.com 

Girls Soccer Christian Eissele eisselcw@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Soccer Skip Gardner david_gardner@scps.k12.fl.us 

Girls Weightlifting Pat Barrett Patrick_barrett@scps.k12.fl.us 

Girls Wrestling Andy Rothenberg rothenar@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Wrestling Jamie Foley jamie_foley@spcs.k12.fl.us  

Spring 

Baseball Jeff Perez Jeffrey_perez@scps.k12.fl.us 

Beach Volleyball Eddie Brace braceea@scps.us 

Girls Flag Football Shrell Chamberlain chambesd@scps.k12.fl.us 

Girls Lacrosse Rick Weyers rick_weyers@scps.k12.fl.us  

Boys Lacrosse Mark Ayad ayadms@scps.k12.fl.us 

Softball Amy Wymer wymerae@scps.k12.fl.us 

Tennis John Robinson robinsjz@scps.k12.fl.us  

Girls Track & Field Diana Lowe spielmdl@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Track & Field Ryan Lowe lowera@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Volleyball Russel Williams russel_williams@scps.k12.fl.us  

Water Polo (Boys and Girls) Paige Baker Paige_baker@scps.k12.fl.us 

Boys Weightlifting Scott Perry Scott_perry@scps.k12.fl.us  

  

 
Athletic Director Rick Weyers Rick_weyers@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-9693 

Asst. Athletic Director Pat Barrett Patrick_barrett@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-9538 
Asst. Athletic Director Ryan Lowe lowera@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-9571 

Secretary Adriana Negron negronam@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-9557 
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